
€116 cqr{ fls{Rl effiRBra csR ft
qftqg

frritt $cfrtfr-s< csd
qtofrtrrftr1sxfla<R

erqtaffis,as&fl
r{lEltq {(- o)qooqobbob

e-mail : wz. satkhira@gmail. comWEST ZONE POWER DISTRIBATION CO. LTD.
(An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board)

Ref no. 27 .22.87 82.503.50.003.24.1 47 Date:10.03.2024

e-Tender Notice

e-Tender are invited through the National e-GP System Portal (www.eprocure.qov.bd) by Executive
Engineer,Satkhira Electric Supply,WZPDCl,Satkhira for the execution of following works, which will be
available at the National e-GP System Portal website from 19.03.2024, at 12.00 PM.

This is Online Tender , where only e-tender will be accepted in the National e-GP System Portal and no
offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tenders, registration required in the National e-GP
System Portal ( www.eprocure.gov.bd) . The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the
Natrional e-Gp System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Bank.

Mobile :+8 80 1 700709 808, e-mail : r,vz. satkhira@ gmai l.com

(Md Mamunur
Executive Engineer

Satkhira Electric Supply
WZPDCL,Satkhira

Sl No. Tender ID Invitation Reference Name of Tender

1. 962169
Ref no. 27 .22.87 82.503 "50.001.24.147

Date:10.03.2024
Boundary Wall Construction work
at Satkhira ESU

,


